Project
Catalog Number
Type
HLRM
Hazardous Location
Emergency Unit
SPECIFICATIONS									            	          HARSH ENVIRONMENT
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053	 (800) 490-4496              www.eelp.net
HLRM
rev: 03232023
16.25"
7.5"
6"
CATALOG#	   	                   Description
HLRM-6V18		   6V, 18W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
HLRM-6V22-NI		  6V, 22W - NiCd Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
HLRM-6V36		   6V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
HLRM-6V42-NI		  6V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
HLRM-6V60		   6V, 60W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
HLRM-12V36		  12V, 36W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
HLRM-12V42-NI	 12V, 42W - NiCd Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
HLRM-12V60		  12V, 60W - Sealed Lead Acid Battery, 5W LED MR16 Lamps
HOUSING
- Heavy duty cast aluminum housing
- Stainless steel tamper resistant screws
- Gray finish standard